Survey: Pupil Feedback - June 2012
Report By: Class
3A

Report style: Graphical, Rated, Questi

Difference from: |All Respondents

Filtered by: All Respondents

Respondents: 18

My School Fliﬁ;ﬁ ‘ Agree 0%
1 Thisis agoo 17 88
2 | like school 14 93
3 I have friends at school 13 100
4 | am helped to do lot . . . . .

Section headings reflecting the questionnaire

5 We talk about foods| headings. (Can also be in Inspection Framework
6 We eat food that is order). Abbreviated questions.

Description of chosen sample be it All Respondents,
school, course, site, gender, age etc. Difference,
sample details and the title of the survey.
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Graphical Report

The graph helps you to quickly drill to
the issues. The longer and darker the
line the better!
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My Lessons and Teachers
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| like my lessons

| understand my teachers

My teachers help me to work hard
My teachers help me if I'm stuck

I know how to be good in school

| like my teachers

Summary
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Shows the total of "Agree Completely" &
"Agree Mostly" as a %. Provides you with a
range of scores from the "Rating" to "% of
Agreement".

| have lots of things to play with in school

Example Primary School
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The rating number value 0 to 100 is a weighted
percentage and is a statistically valid way of
summarising the result of any question. They
are ideal for comparison, internal & external
benchmarking. They also act as a target
tracking distance travelled year on year.
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100% Ratlng Difference Yes Maybe No Ans,\\j\;)elred
82 +3 7’71’370 1121n 11210 r:il:-n
82 +7 Summary Rating Score with
96 +5 Difference for each section
\heading.
82 +1 55.6% | 16.7% | 5.6% | 22.2%
9 3 2 4
75 8 | '50.00 | 16.7% | 11.1% | 22.29
12 2 0 4
93 +8 66 7% 111 1% | 0 0% | 22 2%
85
Shows actual number of respondents
answering the question, the flattened
90 total. Enables you to judge the
reliability of the result.
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88 -2 61.1% ‘/. % }&)\\27.8%
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81 4 | 's0.0% | 16.7% | 5.6% | 27.8%
96 | +3 ?1,2 t o> ~
88 | +4 V\ .
Shows the Difference from
88 X your chosen target group,
81 6 e.g. All respondents from
. QDP National Benchmark,
100 | +9 Year from School, Class
from Year etc.
88 +3 ! &
| n ) 38.9% | 16.7% | 11.1% | 33.3%
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